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Women / 3 / Junior A 2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Garner439
Precision

9.400 9.500 9.6259.675 38.200
17 4 2 2 1 

1 

Mariah Brockway443
United Elite

9.525 9.650 9.7259.250 38.150
11 2 7T 1 2T

2T

Jade Dahlke435
J & R

9.550 9.400 9.6009.600 38.150
10 5T 4 3T 2T

2T

Tatum Peterson429
AAGI

9.725 9.325 9.6009.400 38.050
1T 9 6 3T 4 

4 

Julia Nehmer445
WOGA

9.725 9.350 9.4509.150 37.675
1T 7T 10T 6 5 

5 

Taylor Hostutler438
NE TX Elite

9.625 9.525 9.2509.150 37.550
8 3 10T 12 6 

6 

Jordyn Steward444
United Elite

9.650 9.000 9.2009.625 37.475
7 14 3 13T 7T

7T

Chloe Reid441
Texas Best

9.350 9.200 9.3509.575 37.475
19 12T 5 9 7T

7T

Kendall Torrens433
Empire

9.725 8.900 9.5009.250 37.375
1T 15T 7T 5 9 

9 

Landrey Bighorse442
Texas East

9.600 9.200 9.3009.250 37.350
9 12T 7T 11 10 

10 

Arianna Deguzman446
WOGA

9.475 9.775 9.2008.800 37.250
12 1 15T 13T 11 

11 

Noemi Greiner-Guzman431
Crenshaw's

9.725 9.300 9.3258.850 37.200
1T 10 13T 10 12 

12 

Jacey Tice437
NE TX Elite

9.450 9.225 9.3758.800 36.850
13T 11 15T 7T 13 

13 

Anna Grace Simpton436
Metroplex

9.425 8.800 9.3758.750 36.350
15T 18 18T 7T 14 

14 

Kaylah Pearson434
Infinite Bounds

9.675 9.400 7.3509.850 36.275
6 5T 1 21 15 

15 

Lila Hinze447
WOGA

9.700 8.900 8.8008.850 36.250
5 15T 13T 20 16 

16 

Mary Claire Ewald428
AAGI

9.450 8.675 9.0008.900 36.025
13T 20 12 15T 17 

17 

Brynn Borthwick440
RSA

9.425 8.750 8.8508.750 35.775
15T 19 18T 18 18 

18 

Ainsley Williams432
Eagle's Wings

8.925 9.350 9.0008.450 35.725
21 7T 20 15T 19 

19 

Jocelynn Humphreys430
CVG

9.200 8.825 8.8758.775 35.675
20 17 17 17 20 

20 

Dasha Malaniy448
WOGA

9.375 7.000 8.8258.200 33.400
18 21 21 19 21 

21 
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